AMENDMENTS JUNE 2006

The following amendments have been made to the June 2005 edition.

Page	Clause	Line	
7	22.1	2	deleted: ', notifed early warning matters'
19	90.2, Termination Table The <i>Employer</i>	4	Procedure column: ', P3' inserted after 'P2'
		4	Amount due column: ', A2' inserted after 'A1'
	90.2, Termination Table The <i>Contractor</i>	7	Procedure column: 'P3' replaced with 'P2'
		9	Procedure column: 'P3' replaced with 'P2'
38	X19.8	4	deleted: 'and of notified early warning matters'
39	X20.4	1	'mount' replaced with 'amount'
41	Contract Data Part one, 1. General	3	added before full stop: '(with amendments June 2006)'
42	Contract Data Part one, 8. Risks and insurance	3	deleted: 'The minimum amount of cover for loss of or damage to Plant and Materials provided by the <i>Employer</i> is'
43	Contract Data Part one, 1. Optional statements	1	deleted: 'If there are additional compensation events' and following 4 lines

© copyright nec 2005 www.neccontract.com